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Vehicie History Report # 52490515

Eﬂﬂﬁﬂlﬂ* Report Date: April 8, 2024 | 8:58 AM EDT
Report Status: Complete

Reference: 58452
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2014 CHEVROLET EQUINOX LS

Sport utility vehicle | 4 Cylinders | Flexible
| 2GNFLEEK3E6178452

! Country of Assembly: Canada

Last Reported Odometer: 250,883 KM
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Accident/Damage Records Found Last Reglstered In; 0 Service Records Found
Manitoba (Normal)

No U.S, History Found No Open Recalls Found Not Actively Declared Stolen

Questions? We're here to help.

Vislt us at support.carfax.ca

No Impaort Record Found

This vehicle history report Is based on information (https:llwww.carfax.ca!vehicle-history-data) that was reported and
avallable to CARFAX Canada as of Aprll 08, 2024 (or once all the data was collected from our data sources and the report was
complete). CARFAX Canada draws on blllions of data records from thousands of sources across North America, and we receive new
historical data records every day. There may be other Information about this vehicle that has not been reported to CARFAX
Canada, When buying a used vehicle, we always recommend lising a CARFAX Canada Vehlcle History Report, along with a vehicle
Inspection and test drive, to make an informead decision,

Vehicle History Report

'+ Accident/Damage

2GNFLEEK3EG178452
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Claim: Collislon Right Rear

INCIDENT DATE DETAILS AMOUNT
© 2020 Jun17 Winnipeg, Manitoba, Canada
Estimate; Rear Center | Estimate Date: 2020 Jun 23 $1,817.74

Not Reported

Registration

@ This vehicle has been registered In the province of Manitoba In Canada with Normal branding.

We checked for: Inspection Required, Normaj, Non-repairable, Rebuilt, Salvage and Stolen,

9 Open Recalls

€ No safety recall Information available as of the date/time that this report was generated, For additional safety recall information and non-

safety related recall campaigns, please contact CHEVROLET or visit GM's website.

Stolen Vehicle Check

[ & This vehicle is not actively declared stolen.
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@ Detailed History

PATE

ODOMETER

SOURCE

RECORD TYPE

DETAILS

2014 Nov 1

Maotor Vehicle Dept.
Manitoba, Canada

Canadlan Renewal

Registration Issued or Renewed
First Owner Reported
Vehlcle colour noted as white

2015 May 21

Motor Vehicle Dept,
Manitoba, Canada

Canadian Rehewal

Registratlon Issued or Renewed
Vehicle colour noted as white

2016 May 21

Motor Vehicle Dept,
Manitoba, Canada

Canadian Renewal

Reglstration Issued or Renewed
Vehicle colour noted as white

2017 May 27

Mator Vehicle Dept.
Manitoba, Canada

Canadian Renewal

Registration Issued or Renewed
Vehicle colour noted as white

2018 May 21

Motor Vehicle Dept,
Manitoba, Canada

Canadian Renewal

Registratich Issued or Renewed
Vehicle colour noted as white

2019 May 21

Motor Vehicle Dept,
Manitoba, Canada

Canadian Renewal

Registration Issued or Renewed
Vehlcle colour noted as white

2019 Oct 19

Motor Vehicle Dept.
Manitoba, Canada

Canadian Renewal

Registration Issued or Renewed
New Owner reported
Vehicle colour noted as white

htips:/ivhr.carfax.cal?id=X%2FUTzOhngSqrHAAra8ZR%2FC4mERasN
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4f CARFAX Canada Vehicle History Reports
CDOMETER SOURCE RECORD TYPE DETAILS
2020 Jun 17 183,222 KM Colllslon Right Rear
Winnlpeg, Manitoba, Canada
2020 Jun 17 Insurance Recards Estimate Repair Estimate Date: 2020-06-23
Winnlpeg, Manitoba, Canada Rear Center
2020)ule Motor Vehicle Dept, Canadlan Renawal Reglstration Issued or Rehewed
Manitoba, Canada Vehicle colour noted as white
2021)ul6 Motor Vehicle Dept, Canadian Renewal Registration Issued or Renewed
Manitoba, Canada Vehicle colour noted as white
2021 Dec4 Motor Vehicle Dept. Canadian Renewal Registration Issued or Rehewed
Manitoba, Canada Vehicle colour noted as whlte
2022 Feh 17 Motor Vehlcle Dept, Canadian Renewal Registration Issued or Renewed
Manitoba, Canada Vehicle colour noted as white
2022 Mar 21 Motor Vehicle Dept. Canadian Renewal Registraticn Issued or Renewed
Maniltoba, Canada Vehicle colour noted as white
2022 Apr 22 Motor Vehicle Dept, Canadlan Renewal Registration Issued or Renewed
Manitoba, Canada Vehicle colaur noted as white
2022 Jun 23 Motor Vehicle Dept. Canadian Renewal Registratlon Issued or Renewed
Manitoba, Canada Vehicle colour noted as white
2024 Feb 28 250,883 KM Independent Source Odoimeter reading
Stelnbach, Manitoba, Canada
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4 Questions? We're here to help.

Vislt us at support,carfax,ca

This vehicte history report is complled from mulktiple data sources. Itts not always possible for CARFAX Canada ULC or Its source data providers to obtain complete Information on any ona vehicle. For example, thera may he other title, brands,
reglstrations, declaratlons, accldent Information, service records, recall Infarmatien, odometer readings or other Information Whera discrepandes that apply to this vehicle are not reflected In tls report. CARFAX Canada and Its source data
provders recelve data and Informatlon from extarnal sources belleved to be rellable, but no responsibillty Is assumed by CARFAX Canatla, its source data providers or its agents for apy errors, insecuracles or amlssions. The reports are provided
strictly on an as-1s where-is basls, and CARFAX Canada and Its source data providers further expressly disclalm all warranties, express or Implled, Including sny warrantles of imellness, ascurasy, merchantabliity, merchantabls quality or fitness for a
particular purpose regarding this report or its contents, Neither CARFAX Canada nor any of s saurce data providers shall be llable for any losses, expenses or damages in connection with any report or any information contained within a report,
Inchiding the accuracy thereof or any delay or fallure to provide a report or any Information, Other Infarmatton about the vehlcle that Is the subject matter of this vehlcle history repert, Including problems, may not have bean reperted to CARFAX.
Canada. Use this report ds one Important tool, along with a vehicle Inspection and test drive, to make a better daclsien about your niext used car, By ohlaining, reviewing and/or using Lhls vehicle history report, you agree to be kount by alt of the
terms and condlilons [n CARFAX Canada's Condliions of Use and any CARFAX Canada End User Llcanse Agreements as each may be amended from time to tima by CARFAX Canada.

hitps:fhwanw.carfax catabout-carfax/privacy-legalicontiticns-ofuse

© 2024 CARFAX Canada ULC. All rights reserved,
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